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 Full Governing Body Meetings   Curriculum Committee F & P and Environment Committee  

Meeting Date 18.09.23 20.11.23 25.03.24 30.04.2

4 (f & p) 

1.07.24  9.10.23 15.01.24 10.06.24  27.11.23 19.02.24 24.06.24 

Chris Jones 

(Chair) 

A Y Y  Y  Y Y Y  Y Y A 

Maria Dixon-

Amphlett 

A A Y A A  Y A A  Y Y A 

Karen Wrixon Y Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y  Y Y Y 

Russell Field Y Y Y N Y  Y Y Y  - - - 

Gilford 

Sweetenham 

Y Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y  - - - 

Annabel 

Smith 

Y Y A - Y  Y Y Y  - - - 

Janine 

Wagner-Hale 

Y A N/A N/A N/A  N/A -N/A N/A  N Y N/A 

Emma Smith Y A Y A Y  Y Y Y  - - - 

Peter Hallam - - IA Y Y  N/A - -  N/A - Y 

Carole Jones  - - IA Y Y  N/A - -  N/A - Y 

Yvonne 

Pitman 

Y Y Y  Y  - - -  Y Y Y 
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Rachel Barbet A Y N/A N/A N/A  -  - -  Y A N/A 

Catherine 

Dunkley-

Jones (Clerk) 

Y Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y  Y Y Y 

 

Code 

Y = Present     

A = Apologies received and accepted X = Absent, apologies not received or accepted  

IA = In Attendance 

 

 

• Monday 18th September   
• Monday 20th November    
• Monday 25th March    
• Monday 1st July   

 Curriculum Committee    
• Monday 9th October    
• Monday 15th January   
• Monday 10th June    

Finance and Personnel/ Environment Committee (5.30 pm start)    
• Monday 27th November    
• Monday 19th February    
• Tuesday 23rd April (Budget-setting, all invited)    
• Monday 24th June    

 

 


